Rev C
PF SERIES
1 Watt
DC/DC Converter
Single and Dual Outputs
7/15/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 7
  FEATURES

Output
Voltage
Output Current Ripple &
Noise
Input Current Output
Power Load Regulation Efficiency
Min Load Max Load No Load Full Load
PF5S33-300
5VDC
(4.5~5.5VDC)
3.3VDC 6mA 300mA
120mVp-p 30mA
264mA
1W
10% 75%
PF5S5-200 5VDC 4mA 200mA 250mA 10% 80%
PF5S9-110 9VDC 2mA 110mA 254mA 10% 78%
PF5S12-84 12VDC 1.5mA 84mA 252mA 8% 80%
PF5S15-67 15VDC 1mA 67mA 248mA 7% 81%
PF12S33-300
12VDC
(10.8~13.2VDC)
3.3VDC 6mA 300mA
120mVp-p 15mA
110mA
1W
8% 75%
PF12S5-200 5VDC 4mA 200mA 103mA 8% 81%
PF12S9-110 9VDC 2mA 110mA 106mA 8% 78%
PF12S12-84 12VDC 1.5mA 84mA 104mA 5% 81%
PF12S15-67 15VDC 1mA 67mA 102mA 5% 82%
PF24S33-300
24VDC
(21.6~26.4VDC)
3.3VDC 6mA 300mA
120mVp-p 8mA
57mA
1W
8% 73%
PF24S5-200 5VDC 4mA 200mA 53mA 8% 79%
PF24S9-110 9VDC 2mA 110mA 54mA 8% 77%
PF24S12-84 12VDC 1.5mA 84mA 53mA 5% 80%
PF24S15-67 15VDC 1mA 67mA 52mA 5% 80%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Ripple &
Noise
Input Current Output
Power Load Regulation Efficiency
Min Load Max Load No Load Full Load
PF5D5-100
5VDC
(4.5~5.5VDC)
±5VDC ±2mA ±100mA
120mVp-p 30mA
267mA
1W
10% 75%
PF5D9-55 ±9VDC ±1mA ±55mA 260mA 10% 76%
PF5D12-42 ±12VDC ±0.8mA ±42mA 255mA 8% 79%
PF5D15-33 ±15VDC ±0.7mA ±33mA 251mA 7% 79%
PF12D5-100
12VDC
(10.8~13.2VDC)
±5VDC ±2mA ±100mA
120mVp-p 15mA
111mA
1W
8% 75%
PF12D9-55 ±9VDC ±1mA ±55mA 109mA 8% 76%
PF12D12-42 ±12VDC ±0.8mA ±42mA 105mA 5% 80%
PF12D15-33 ±15VDC ±0.7mA ±33mA 103mA 5% 80%
PF24D5-100
24VDC
(21.6~26.4VDC)
±5VDC ±2mA ±100mA
120mVp-p 9mA
56mA
1W
8% 74%
PF24D9-55 ±9VDC ±1mA ±55mA 55mA 8% 75%
PF24D12-42 ±12VDC ±0.8mA ±42mA 53mA 5% 79%
PF24D15-33 ±15VDC ±0.7mA ±33mA 52mA 5% 79%
Rev C
PF SERIES